Salmies and Wages 392,036 392,036
Employee Benefits 187,807 187,807
Purchased Water 1,399,741 1,399,741
Purchased Power 39,554 39,554

Insurance 31,374 31,374
Contractual Services 8,592 8,592
Mate1ials and Supplies 26,487 26,487
Transpo11ation Expense 8,601 8,601
Periodic Maintenance 193,170 193,170
Bad Debt Expense 1,345 1,345
Miscellaneous Expense 13,039 13,039

Total O&M Expenses 2,301,746 2,301,746

Depreciation Expense 301,980 301,980

Total Operating Expenses 2,603,726 2,603,726

Net Operating Income $ 59,356 $ $ 59,356 $ 94,737

Sch
Ref

Settlement
Schedule 4
Page 2 of3

Pro-Form a
Proposed

Rates

$1,633,914
1,067,670

25,810
6,574

23,850
2,757,818

392,036
187,807

1,399,741
39,554
31,374

8,592
26,487

8,601
193,170

1,345
13,039

2,301,746

301,980

2,603,726

$ 154,092

Cause No. 45535
Gibson Water Authority

Petitioner's Exh. 19

Settlement Attachment A

Settlement
Schedule 4
Page 3 of3

Gibson Water Authority
CAUSE NUMBER 45535

Pro-forma Net Operating Income Statement

Phase Two - All Users
Year Pro-fonua Pro-Fonua

Ended Sch Present Sch Proposed
9/30/2020 Adjustments Ref Rates Adjustments Ref Rates

Operating Revenues
Metered Sales $1,633,914 $ $1,633,914 $ 120,827 $1,754,741
Toyota Motor Manufacturing, Ind. 1,067,670 1,067,670 78,954 1,146,624
Fire Protection Service Charge 25,810 25,810 1,909 27,719
Late Fees 6,574 6,574 486 7,060
Miscellaneous Income 23,850 23,850 23,850

Total Operating Revenues 2,757,818 2,757,818 202,176 2,959,994

O&M Expense
Salaries and Wages 392,036 392,036 392,036
Employee Benefits 187,807 187,807 187,807
Purchased Water 1,399,741 1,399,741 1,399,741
Purchased Power 39,554 39,554 39,554

Insurance 31,374 31,374 31,374
Contractual Services 8,592 8,592 8,592
Materials and Supplies 26,487 26,487 26,487
Transpo1iation Expense 8,601 8,601 8,601
Pe1iodic Maintenance 193,170 193,170 193,170
Bad Debt Expense 1,345 1,345 1,345
Miscellaneous Expense 13,039 13,039 13,039

Total O&M Expenses 2,301,746 2,301,746 2,301,746

Depreciation Expense 301,980 301,980 301,980

Total Operating Expenses 2,603,726 2,603,726 2,603,726